
ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

05424 NIAZ AHMAD AZIZ AHMAD MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 77

05355 AYAZ MUHAMMAD
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 75

05448 MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD HAYAT D.I KHAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 73

05053 SALMA IHSAN IHSANULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 68

05513 ABDUL WAHAB KHAN BAHRAMAND PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 66

05530 FAZLI AZEEM FAZLI GHANI MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 66

05162 AMNA ABDUL SAMAD SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 65

05627
MUHAMMAD SAIF 

ULLAH
RAHMAN GUL CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 64

05405 IHSAN UR RAHMAN ABDUL WAHAB
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05417 SHAFIULLAH GHULAM KHALEEL MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05613 HANIF ULLAH AQAL KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05628 SAALIM SHAH FARHAD KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05149 AYSHA GUL ZAHID ALI NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 62

05372
MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUNIR 

SHAH
PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05377 ABDULLAH KHAIRULLAH MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05414 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHIAL MIR NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05434 MUHAMMAD HAROON ABDULLAH SHAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05445 SHEHZAD AHMAD IRSHAD ALI MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05510 MUHAMMAD TALHA ABDULLAH KOHAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05531 FARMAN ULLAH HAZIR GUL BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05565 HIZB ULLAH SHER ZAMAN KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61
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05571 AHSAN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

KHAN
ABBOTTABAD MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05094 TAYABA KHALIL ULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05127 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05137 SIDRA AMEER ZADA MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05366
MUHAMMAD ATIQ UL 

MASOOD
ABDUR REHMAN KOHAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05376 NADEEM AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05442 NAJMUDDIN ABDUL AZIZ PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05566 MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHEIKH JAN KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05603 SAQLAIN HABIB HABIBULLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05605 HAFIZ GUL BAT KHAN
MOULANA HAYAT 

ULLAH

DARAZINDA-

DIKHAN (FR-

DIKHAN)
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05620 SAJID ULLAH SAID MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05035 AZRA HIDAYAT HIDAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05373 NAEED IQBAL ITWAR GUL KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05409 AEZAZ ALI KHAN SHAUKAT ALI KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05419 HAZRAT WALI MUKARAM JAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05553
MUHAMMAD 

SHEHZAD
WARIS KHAN MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05567 NOMAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05635 MUHAMMAD FAZAL FAZLE RAZIQ CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05062 HUMAIRA ABDUL SAMI MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05069 ZAKIA RABANI GHULAM RABBANI
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05090 IRAM NAZ AWAL BADAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58
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05348 SHAMS UDDIN SIRAJ UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05362 KASHIF ULLAH MUSHAHID DIN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05385 MOHAMMAD FAZAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN BANNU MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05394 ABUBAKAR ABDUL SALAM KURRAM MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05436 RIZWAN ULLAH SHAHBAZ KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05437 UMAIR TAYYEB MUHAMMAD TAYYEB MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05444 MOHAMMAD YOUSAF WAJID HANEEF SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05555 SAJID HUSSAIN SHAD ALI PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05353 NOOR ULLAH JAN ISMAIL KHAN MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 57

05416 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ LAL BAT KHAN HANGU MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 57

05503 ISMAEEL SHAH HAKIMUDDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 57

05352 MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD INAM MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05364 NASIR MAHMOOD GUL MAD ALI KHAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05406 SADDAM HUSSAIN SADIQ MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05426 ALI SAEED SAAZ NOOR MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05518 ZEESHAN ELAHI KHOSH NAWAZ KHAN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05547 AHMAD SHEHZAD FAQIR MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05573 ANSAR UD DIN RAHMAT NADIR KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05058
AEISHA PARVEZ 

AWAN
PARVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05318 SAIRA SHAKIR ULLAH SHAKIR ULLAH KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05351 ZAHEER UD DIN IMAD UD DIN KOHAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55
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05358 MUHAMMAD USMAN QASIM KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05361 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ABDUR RAUF PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05375 ABDUL HALEEM ABDUL WADOOD CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05383 SULTAN SHAM FAIZ MUHAMMAD BATTAGRAM MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05558 HASSAN AYAZ NOOR UL AMEEN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05614 AAMIR QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM SHAH KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05623
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

SALAM
ABDULLAH

LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05003 SALMA BIBI HABIB UR REHMAN ABBOTTABAD MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05076 NARGIS
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05380 SIKANDAR KHAN FALAK NAZ MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05381 WASIF IQBAL GHULAM RASOOL KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05384
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 

KHAN
ASHRAF KHAN

UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05393 ZIA UR RAHMAN HABIB UR RAHMAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05404 NAUMAN AHMAD SAHAR GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05421 MUHAMMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD UZAIR SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05443 SHAHBAZ AHMAD AZAM KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05508 NIAMAT ULLAH ASHRAF KHAN BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05536 ABDUL SAMAD
MUHAMMAD AYUB 

KHAN
MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05604 USMAN ALI AKBAR ALI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05616 ABDULLAH SARDAR ALI PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54
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05618 ATEEQ AHMAD FAZLI SUBHAN SHANGLA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05626 HAMID ULLAH KHIAL JAN KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05644 MASHHOOD ULLAH ZAHID ULLAH KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05060 AYESHA ZAMAN REHMAT ZAMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05072 ZAINAB AWAN PERVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05153 MARIA SHAD MUHAMMAD SHAD DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05341 RAHMAN HUSSAIN USMAN GHANI MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05345 SHARIF AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05408
MUHAMMAD 

NOUMAN
SAID AHMAD SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05415 HABIB UN NABI MUHAMMAD SIRAJ MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05524 ORANGZAIB DASHAM KHAN
LOWER 

KOHISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05537 RAHIM ULLAH INAYAT UR RAHMAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05561 AMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD WALI MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05004 FARIDA BIBI KHAIR UR RAHMAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05112 SONIA AMEEN FAZAL AMIN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05305 FATIMA BIBI KHAN ZADA
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05363 HASSAN SHAH GUL ZADA KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05397 MUHAMMAD ZAREEN LAL SAID MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05517 SYED FASEEHUDDIN
SYED KHOON SHAH 

DIN

NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05538 ITEZAZ HUSSAIN INAYAT ULLAH KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05575
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

MUKHTIAR KHAN
DIR-UPPER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52
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05579 WASIF ULLAH FAZAL KARIM MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05619 NIAZ MUHAMMAD SHAD GUL DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05047 SHAGUFTA FAZEL MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05521 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN SHER AFZAL MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05642 ABDUL GHANI MIR AJAB KHAN

DARAZINDA-

DIKHAN (FR-

DIKHAN)
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05648 REHAN ULLAH MUSHARAF KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05065 SHEEMA RANGEEN BACHA SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05074 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05142 WAJEEHA AKBAR SADDIQ AKBAR NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05194
SARDAR MEHTAB 

AHMAD KHAN
SARDAR KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05346 BASHARAT HUSSAIN GHULAM JILLANI MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05410 SYED FAHAD SHAH SYED AMIR SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05429 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL AKHTAR GUL SHANGLA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05447
MUHAMMAD 

SADDIQUE
LUQMAN MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05514 HABIBURREHMAN ADRAM KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05535 JASIM ULLAH RASOOL ZAMAN BANNU MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05568 MASIHULLAH KHAN POOR BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05569 NAVEEDUDDIN ISLAM GUL KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05609 ZAKIR ULLAH GULNAWAZKHAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05161 ANMOL AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05163 SOBIA NOOR NOOR SHAHZADA KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49
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05176 IQRA NAZ GHULAM NABI KHAN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05326 SHEEBA UMER UMER DILAZ KHAN BANNU MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05338 IQRA NAWAZ SADDIQ NAWAZ KHAN BANNU MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05396 HAFIZ UR RAHMAN AZIZ UR RAHMAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05422 IHSAN ULLAH FAZL UR RAHMAN MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05529 HAMID DILAWAR SHAH MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05548 FAZAL UR REHMAN MIR SALAM KHAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05602 NADEEM ULLAH ABDUL AZIZ
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05015 ASMA AJMAL AJMAL KHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05098 MUNEEBA BAHADAR SHER MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05143 TAMNNA FAZAL HAYAT SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05159 KAINAT HAROON UL RASHID NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05177 MUZDALFA ZAHOOR ABDUL ZAHOOR
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05183 SULIMAN BAHADAR SAID MALAKAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05332 JAVERYA NOOR ASLAM KHAN BANNU MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05401 MUHAMMAD BILAL GUL MUHAMMAD MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05402 MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD YASEEN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05423 AMANATUR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD QADAR 

KHAN
SHANGLA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05512 FAISAL IQBAL GHULAM RASOOL KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05516 SAMI ULLAH GUL SATAR KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05520
SAHIB ZADA FATEH 

SULTAN
SULTAN HUSSAIN SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

Page 7 of 26 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

05556 MISBAH ULLAH SHAH JEHAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05610 SARDAR AHMAD UMARA JAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05044 SIDRA SADAF ULAS KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05302 SANA PIR SAID BUNER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05330 HIRA FAQEER MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05374 AHMED HUZAIFA
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
D.I KHAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05411 SABITULLAH
MOLVI ABDUL 

QUDOOS
BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05519 ASIM ULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05637 MUHAMMAD MUSA NASRI KHAN KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05011 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05018 SAIMA NAZ MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05078 SHAKILA NAZ MUHIB ULLAH SHAH
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05091 FATIMA BIBI SHAH TAMAZ DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05113 AMINA BEGUM MUHAMMAD HAROON
GADOON 

(SWABI)
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05118 AISHA ARSHED ARSHED HUSSAIN NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05125 MINA RASHID ABDUR RASHID
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05151 HAFSA HASSAN HASSAN GHARIB MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05174 ZOBIA IHSAN MUHAMMAD IHSAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05398 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR ABBOTTABAD MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05438 FAZAL ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAHIM PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05501 MUHAMMAD WAQAS RAZ MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46
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05507
MOHAMMAD WAQAS 

KHAN
KHADIM SHAH SAFI MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05523 MUHAMMAD ILYAS ALI USMAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05541 AKHTAR ALI MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05639 UMER NAZEER NAZHEER AHMED MANSEHRA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05077 AFSHAN MISAL MISAL KHAN SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05082 SOBIA YASMEEN UMER HAYAT KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05116 ARSHIA FATIMA MANZOOR HUSSAIN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05168 SANA BIBI HASSAN SAID SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05186 MUHAMMAD RIAZ GOHAR ALI SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05325 AREEBA MEHMOOD
MEHMOOD UL 

HUSSAIN
ABBOTTABAD MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05334 KALSOOM BIBI MUBARAK KHAN BUNER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05350
MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
GHAZI MARJAN

NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05431 MIAN DAD HIDAD KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05515
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05564
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

UZAIR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05621 ABU SUFYAN MUNASIB KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05012 SOBIA KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

KHATAK
KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05020 ISHRAT JEHAN KIRAMAT ALLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05081 SHAHI ZEBA HASSAN SAID SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05106 BIBI MAISARA GHAYAS UDDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44
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05172 SAPNA ZEB AMIR ZEB SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05344 BAKHT SHER MUHAMMAD IQBAL SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05400 AAMIR SOHAIL GUL WAHEED JAN CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05403 NASRULLAH MUHAMMAD SHAMAL MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05572 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR NIAZ POOR BAJAUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05016 TANZEELA MUHAMMAD NARIS SWABI MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05040 NAJMA MIHAZ ALI CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05056 ALIA BIBI MUHAMMAD ALI
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05188 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB JANGRIZ KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05433 MIANDAD AMIR  WALI KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05539 WAJIDRAHMAN AZIZ UR RAHMAN KURRAM MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05622 ABUBAKAR ZAFAR ALI CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05045 SALMA RAHIM RAHIM DAD KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05122 AMREENA BIBI MIR JANAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05179 AYESHA SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD AMJAD PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05356
AHMAD NASEEM 

KHAN
NASEEM KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05544 FAIZ AHMAD KHALIL AHMAD NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05559 RAHMAT ULLAH DILZADA MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05630 HAMMAD KHAN MURAD KHAN KOHAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05645 MEHRAN ULLAH
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

RAQIAZ

WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05646
SAYED HAMID ALI 

SHAH
MUHAMMAD SHAH SWAT MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42
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05042 REEMA SHER ZAMIN MARDAN MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05080 IRAM NAZ MUHAMMAD JAVID CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05120 MARYAM KHALIL ULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05133 ZAINAB BIBI SAMAR GUL TANK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05141 ANIQA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05187 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AMIR AFZAL DIR-UPPER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05195 UMAIR ELAHI FAZLE ELAHI PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05312 SABAHAT SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR ABBOTTABAD MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05328 AMNA GUL ABID SHAH HARIPUR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05339 LAIBA MUHAMMAD AMJID PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05039 SHAMA BAHAR LIAQAT KHAN KARAK MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05085 NAILA RAFI UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05160 NAZISH JAN E ALAM PESHAWAR MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05184 QADIR SHAH AFSAR KHAN KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05201 QAISER AFRIDI RAHMAT ULLAH KHYBER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05315 UZMA MIR AFZAL KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05322 ANMOOL ABDUL WAHID CHARSADDA MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05502 HIDAYAT ULLAH BACHA KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05625
MUHAMMAD MUAZ 

KHAN
MUHAMMAD AYAZ MOHMAND MERIT Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
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NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED
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05531 FARMAN ULLAH HAZIR GUL BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05566 MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHEIKH JAN KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05605 HAFIZ GUL BAT KHAN
MOULANA HAYAT 

ULLAH

DARAZINDA-

DIKHAN (FR-

DIKHAN)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05394 ABUBAKAR ABDUL SALAM KURRAM Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05436 RIZWAN ULLAH SHAHBAZ KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05353 NOOR ULLAH JAN ISMAIL KHAN MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 57

05426 ALI SAEED SAAZ NOOR MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05318 SAIRA SHAKIR ULLAH SHAKIR ULLAH KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05558 HASSAN AYAZ NOOR UL AMEEN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05508 NIAMAT ULLAH ASHRAF KHAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05536 ABDUL SAMAD
MUHAMMAD AYUB 

KHAN
MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05626 HAMID ULLAH KHIAL JAN KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05397 MUHAMMAD ZAREEN LAL SAID MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05517 SYED FASEEHUDDIN
SYED KHOON SHAH 

DIN

NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05642 ABDUL GHANI MIR AJAB KHAN

DARAZINDA-

DIKHAN (FR-

DIKHAN)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05514 HABIBURREHMAN ADRAM KHAN
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05568 MASIHULLAH KHAN POOR BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05569 NAVEEDUDDIN ISLAM GUL KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05602 NADEEM ULLAH ABDUL AZIZ
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05177 MUZDALFA ZAHOOR ABDUL ZAHOOR
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05401 MUHAMMAD BILAL GUL MUHAMMAD MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

Page 12 of 26 Assistant Director Recruitment



ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
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NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS
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05516 SAMI ULLAH GUL SATAR KHAN
NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05411 SABITULLAH
MOLVI ABDUL 

QUDOOS
BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05637 MUHAMMAD MUSA NASRI KHAN KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05541 AKHTAR ALI MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05350
MUHAMMAD 

IBRAHIM
GHAZI MARJAN

NORTH 

WAZIRISTAN
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05515
MUHAMMAD SAJID 

HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05403 NASRULLAH MUHAMMAD SHAMAL MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05572 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR NIAZ POOR BAJAUR Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05539 WAJIDRAHMAN AZIZ UR RAHMAN KURRAM Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05645 MEHRAN ULLAH
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

RAQIAZ

WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05184 QADIR SHAH AFSAR KHAN KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05201 QAISER AFRIDI RAHMAT ULLAH KHYBER Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05625
MUHAMMAD MUAZ 

KHAN
MUHAMMAD AYAZ MOHMAND Zone 1 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05355 AYAZ MUHAMMAD
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 75

05513 ABDUL WAHAB KHAN BAHRAMAND PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 66

05530 FAZLI AZEEM FAZLI GHANI MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 66

05162 AMNA ABDUL SAMAD SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 65

05627
MUHAMMAD SAIF 

ULLAH
RAHMAN GUL CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 64

05417 SHAFIULLAH GHULAM KHALEEL MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05628 SAALIM SHAH FARHAD KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05149 AYSHA GUL ZAHID ALI NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 62
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

05372
MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUNIR 

SHAH
PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05414 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHIAL MIR NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05445 SHEHZAD AHMAD IRSHAD ALI MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05127 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05137 SIDRA AMEER ZADA MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05442 NAJMUDDIN ABDUL AZIZ PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05603 SAQLAIN HABIB HABIBULLAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05620 SAJID ULLAH SAID MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05035 AZRA HIDAYAT HIDAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05409 AEZAZ ALI KHAN SHAUKAT ALI KHAN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05419 HAZRAT WALI MUKARAM JAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05567 NOMAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05635 MUHAMMAD FAZAL FAZLE RAZIQ CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05062 HUMAIRA ABDUL SAMI MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05437 UMAIR TAYYEB MUHAMMAD TAYYEB MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05555 SAJID HUSSAIN SHAD ALI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05352 MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD INAM MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05406 SADDAM HUSSAIN SADIQ MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05547 AHMAD SHEHZAD FAQIR MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05058
AEISHA PARVEZ 

AWAN
PARVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05358 MUHAMMAD USMAN QASIM KHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

05361 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ABDUR RAUF PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05375 ABDUL HALEEM ABDUL WADOOD CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05076 NARGIS
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05380 SIKANDAR KHAN FALAK NAZ MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05393 ZIA UR RAHMAN HABIB UR RAHMAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05404 NAUMAN AHMAD SAHAR GUL PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05604 USMAN ALI AKBAR ALI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05616 ABDULLAH SARDAR ALI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05060 AYESHA ZAMAN REHMAT ZAMAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05072 ZAINAB AWAN PERVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05345 SHARIF AHMAD MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05561 AMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD WALI MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05112 SONIA AMEEN FAZAL AMIN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05363 HASSAN SHAH GUL ZADA KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05521 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN SHER AFZAL MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05648 REHAN ULLAH MUSHARAF KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05065 SHEEMA RANGEEN BACHA SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05074 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05142 WAJEEHA AKBAR SADDIQ AKBAR NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05194
SARDAR MEHTAB 

AHMAD KHAN
SARDAR KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05410 SYED FAHAD SHAH SYED AMIR SHAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

05161 ANMOL AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05176 IQRA NAZ GHULAM NABI KHAN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05015 ASMA AJMAL AJMAL KHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05098 MUNEEBA BAHADAR SHER MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05143 TAMNNA FAZAL HAYAT SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05159 KAINAT HAROON UL RASHID NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05402 MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD YASEEN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05520
SAHIB ZADA FATEH 

SULTAN
SULTAN HUSSAIN SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05556 MISBAH ULLAH SHAH JEHAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05610 SARDAR AHMAD UMARA JAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05044 SIDRA SADAF ULAS KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05330 HIRA FAQEER MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05519 ASIM ULLAH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05018 SAIMA NAZ MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05118 AISHA ARSHED ARSHED HUSSAIN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05151 HAFSA HASSAN HASSAN GHARIB MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05438 FAZAL ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAHIM PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05501 MUHAMMAD WAQAS RAZ MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05507
MOHAMMAD WAQAS 

KHAN
KHADIM SHAH SAFI MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05077 AFSHAN MISAL MISAL KHAN SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05116 ARSHIA FATIMA MANZOOR HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
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05186 MUHAMMAD RIAZ GOHAR ALI SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05431 MIAN DAD HIDAD KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05564
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

UZAIR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05621 ABU SUFYAN MUNASIB KHAN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05020 ISHRAT JEHAN KIRAMAT ALLAH PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05172 SAPNA ZEB AMIR ZEB SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05344 BAKHT SHER MUHAMMAD IQBAL SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05400 AAMIR SOHAIL GUL WAHEED JAN CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05016 TANZEELA MUHAMMAD NARIS SWABI Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05040 NAJMA MIHAZ ALI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05188 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB JANGRIZ KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05622 ABUBAKAR ZAFAR ALI CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05179 AYESHA SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD AMJAD PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05356
AHMAD NASEEM 

KHAN
NASEEM KHAN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05544 FAIZ AHMAD KHALIL AHMAD NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05559 RAHMAT ULLAH DILZADA MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05042 REEMA SHER ZAMIN MARDAN Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05080 IRAM NAZ MUHAMMAD JAVID CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05141 ANIQA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05195 UMAIR ELAHI FAZLE ELAHI PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05339 LAIBA MUHAMMAD AMJID PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
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05160 NAZISH JAN E ALAM PESHAWAR Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05315 UZMA MIR AFZAL KHAN NOWSHERA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05322 ANMOOL ABDUL WAHID CHARSADDA Zone 2 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05424 NIAZ AHMAD AZIZ AHMAD MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 77

05613 HANIF ULLAH AQAL KHAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05565 HIZB ULLAH SHER ZAMAN KHAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05069 ZAKIA RABANI GHULAM RABBANI
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05348 SHAMS UDDIN SIRAJ UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05444 MOHAMMAD YOUSAF WAJID HANEEF SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05503 ISMAEEL SHAH HAKIMUDDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 57

05518 ZEESHAN ELAHI KHOSH NAWAZ KHAN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05573 ANSAR UD DIN RAHMAT NADIR KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05384
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 

KHAN
ASHRAF KHAN

UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05421 MUHAMMAD SAAD MUHAMMAD UZAIR SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05443 SHAHBAZ AHMAD AZAM KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05153 MARIA SHAD MUHAMMAD SHAD DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05341 RAHMAN HUSSAIN USMAN GHANI MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05408
MUHAMMAD 

NOUMAN
SAID AHMAD SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05415 HABIB UN NABI MUHAMMAD SIRAJ MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05537 RAHIM ULLAH INAYAT UR RAHMAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05004 FARIDA BIBI KHAIR UR RAHMAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52
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05575
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

MUKHTIAR KHAN
DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05579 WASIF ULLAH FAZAL KARIM MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05619 NIAZ MUHAMMAD SHAD GUL DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05047 SHAGUFTA FAZEL MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51

05396 HAFIZ UR RAHMAN AZIZ UR RAHMAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05422 IHSAN ULLAH FAZL UR RAHMAN MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05183 SULIMAN BAHADAR SAID MALAKAND Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05011 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05078 SHAKILA NAZ MUHIB ULLAH SHAH
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05091 FATIMA BIBI SHAH TAMAZ DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05125 MINA RASHID ABDUR RASHID
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05168 SANA BIBI HASSAN SAID SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05081 SHAHI ZEBA HASSAN SAID SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05106 BIBI MAISARA GHAYAS UDDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05433 MIANDAD AMIR  WALI KHAN DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05045 SALMA RAHIM RAHIM DAD KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05646
SAYED HAMID ALI 

SHAH
MUHAMMAD SHAH SWAT Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05187 MUHAMMAD IQBAL AMIR AFZAL DIR-UPPER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05085 NAILA RAFI UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05502 HIDAYAT ULLAH BACHA KHAN DIR-LOWER Zone 3 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05448 MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD HAYAT D.I KHAN Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 73
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05053 SALMA IHSAN IHSANULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 68

05405 IHSAN UR RAHMAN ABDUL WAHAB
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 63

05434 MUHAMMAD HAROON ABDULLAH SHAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05510 MUHAMMAD TALHA ABDULLAH KOHAT Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05094 TAYABA KHALIL ULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05366
MUHAMMAD ATIQ UL 

MASOOD
ABDUR REHMAN KOHAT Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05373 NAEED IQBAL ITWAR GUL KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05090 IRAM NAZ AWAL BADAN KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05362 KASHIF ULLAH MUSHAHID DIN KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05385 MOHAMMAD FAZAN INAYAT ULLAH KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05416 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ LAL BAT KHAN HANGU Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 57

05364 NASIR MAHMOOD GUL MAD ALI KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 56

05351 ZAHEER UD DIN IMAD UD DIN KOHAT Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05614 AAMIR QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM SHAH KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05623
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

SALAM
ABDULLAH

LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05381 WASIF IQBAL GHULAM RASOOL KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05644 MASHHOOD ULLAH ZAHID ULLAH KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05305 FATIMA BIBI KHAN ZADA
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05538 ITEZAZ HUSSAIN INAYAT ULLAH KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05535 JASIM ULLAH RASOOL ZAMAN BANNU Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05609 ZAKIR ULLAH GULNAWAZKHAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50
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05163 SOBIA NOOR NOOR SHAHZADA KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05326 SHEEBA UMER UMER DILAZ KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05338 IQRA NAWAZ SADDIQ NAWAZ KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05548 FAZAL UR REHMAN MIR SALAM KHAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05332 JAVERYA NOOR ASLAM KHAN BANNU Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05512 FAISAL IQBAL GHULAM RASOOL KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05374 AHMED HUZAIFA
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

SAEED
D.I KHAN Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05174 ZOBIA IHSAN MUHAMMAD IHSAN KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05523 MUHAMMAD ILYAS ALI USMAN KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05082 SOBIA YASMEEN UMER HAYAT KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05012 SOBIA KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

KHATAK
KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05056 ALIA BIBI MUHAMMAD ALI
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05122 AMREENA BIBI MIR JANAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05630 HAMMAD KHAN MURAD KHAN KOHAT Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05120 MARYAM KHALIL ULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05039 SHAMA BAHAR LIAQAT KHAN KARAK Zone 4 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05377 ABDULLAH KHAIRULLAH MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05571 AHSAN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

KHAN
ABBOTTABAD Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 61

05376 NADEEM AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05553
MUHAMMAD 

SHEHZAD
WARIS KHAN MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05003 SALMA BIBI HABIB UR REHMAN ABBOTTABAD Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Religious Teacher (BPS-11) in 

SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).
ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

05346 BASHARAT HUSSAIN GHULAM JILLANI MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05447
MUHAMMAD 

SADDIQUE
LUQMAN MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05529 HAMID DILAWAR SHAH MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05398 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR ABBOTTABAD Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05639 UMER NAZEER NAZHEER AHMED MANSEHRA Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05325 AREEBA MEHMOOD
MEHMOOD UL 

HUSSAIN
ABBOTTABAD Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05312 SABAHAT SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR ABBOTTABAD Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05328 AMNA GUL ABID SHAH HARIPUR Zone 5 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05383 SULTAN SHAM FAIZ MUHAMMAD BATTAGRAM Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05618 ATEEQ AHMAD FAZLI SUBHAN SHANGLA Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05524 ORANGZAIB DASHAM KHAN
LOWER 

KOHISTAN
Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05429 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL AKHTAR GUL SHANGLA Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05423 AMANATUR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD QADAR 

KHAN
SHANGLA Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05302 SANA PIR SAID BUNER Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05113 AMINA BEGUM MUHAMMAD HAROON
GADOON 

(SWABI)
Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05334 KALSOOM BIBI MUBARAK KHAN BUNER Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05133 ZAINAB BIBI SAMAR GUL TANK Zone 6 Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41
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SWSE&WE.
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05053 SALMA IHSAN IHSANULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 68

05162 AMNA ABDUL SAMAD SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 65

05149 AYSHA GUL ZAHID ALI NOWSHERA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 62

05094 TAYABA KHALIL ULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05127 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05137 SIDRA AMEER ZADA MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 60

05035 AZRA HIDAYAT HIDAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 59

05062 HUMAIRA ABDUL SAMI MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05069 ZAKIA RABANI GHULAM RABBANI
UPPER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05090 IRAM NAZ AWAL BADAN KARAK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 58

05058
AEISHA PARVEZ 

AWAN
PARVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05318 SAIRA SHAKIR ULLAH SHAKIR ULLAH KHYBER WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 55

05003 SALMA BIBI HABIB UR REHMAN ABBOTTABAD WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05076 NARGIS
TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 54

05060 AYESHA ZAMAN REHMAT ZAMAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05072 ZAINAB AWAN PERVEZ KHAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05153 MARIA SHAD MUHAMMAD SHAD DIR-LOWER WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 53

05004 FARIDA BIBI KHAIR UR RAHMAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05112 SONIA AMEEN FAZAL AMIN MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05305 FATIMA BIBI KHAN ZADA
LAKKI 

MARWAT
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 52

05047 SHAGUFTA FAZEL MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
UPPER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 51
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05065 SHEEMA RANGEEN BACHA SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05074 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05142 WAJEEHA AKBAR SADDIQ AKBAR NOWSHERA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 50

05161 ANMOL AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05163 SOBIA NOOR NOOR SHAHZADA KARAK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05176 IQRA NAZ GHULAM NABI KHAN MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05326 SHEEBA UMER UMER DILAZ KHAN BANNU WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05338 IQRA NAWAZ SADDIQ NAWAZ KHAN BANNU WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 49

05015 ASMA AJMAL AJMAL KHAN CHARSADDA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05098 MUNEEBA BAHADAR SHER MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05143 TAMNNA FAZAL HAYAT SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05159 KAINAT HAROON UL RASHID NOWSHERA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05177 MUZDALFA ZAHOOR ABDUL ZAHOOR
SOUTH 

WAZIRISTAN
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05332 JAVERYA NOOR ASLAM KHAN BANNU WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 48

05044 SIDRA SADAF ULAS KHAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05302 SANA PIR SAID BUNER WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05330 HIRA FAQEER MUHAMMAD PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 47

05011 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05018 SAIMA NAZ MUHAMMAD NABI SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05078 SHAKILA NAZ MUHIB ULLAH SHAH
UPPER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05091 FATIMA BIBI SHAH TAMAZ DIR-LOWER WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46
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05113 AMINA BEGUM MUHAMMAD HAROON
GADOON 

(SWABI)
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05118 AISHA ARSHED ARSHED HUSSAIN NOWSHERA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05125 MINA RASHID ABDUR RASHID
LOWER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05151 HAFSA HASSAN HASSAN GHARIB MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05174 ZOBIA IHSAN MUHAMMAD IHSAN KARAK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 46

05077 AFSHAN MISAL MISAL KHAN SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05082 SOBIA YASMEEN UMER HAYAT KARAK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05116 ARSHIA FATIMA MANZOOR HUSSAIN PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05168 SANA BIBI HASSAN SAID SWAT WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05325 AREEBA MEHMOOD
MEHMOOD UL 

HUSSAIN
ABBOTTABAD WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05334 KALSOOM BIBI MUBARAK KHAN BUNER WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 45

05012 SOBIA KHATTAK
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

KHATAK
KARAK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05020 ISHRAT JEHAN KIRAMAT ALLAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05081 SHAHI ZEBA HASSAN SAID SWAT WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05106 BIBI MAISARA GHAYAS UDDIN
UPPER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05172 SAPNA ZEB AMIR ZEB SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 44

05016 TANZEELA MUHAMMAD NARIS SWABI WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05040 NAJMA MIHAZ ALI CHARSADDA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05056 ALIA BIBI MUHAMMAD ALI
LAKKI 

MARWAT
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 43

05045 SALMA RAHIM RAHIM DAD KHAN DIR-LOWER WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05122 AMREENA BIBI MIR JANAN
LAKKI 

MARWAT
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42
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05179 AYESHA SIDDIQA MUHAMMAD AMJAD PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 42

05042 REEMA SHER ZAMIN MARDAN WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05080 IRAM NAZ MUHAMMAD JAVID CHARSADDA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05120 MARYAM KHALIL ULLAH
LAKKI 

MARWAT
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05133 ZAINAB BIBI SAMAR GUL TANK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05141 ANIQA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05312 SABAHAT SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR ABBOTTABAD WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05328 AMNA GUL ABID SHAH HARIPUR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05339 LAIBA MUHAMMAD AMJID PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 41

05039 SHAMA BAHAR LIAQAT KHAN KARAK WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05085 NAILA RAFI UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05160 NAZISH JAN E ALAM PESHAWAR WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05315 UZMA MIR AFZAL KHAN NOWSHERA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40

05322 ANMOOL ABDUL WAHID CHARSADDA WOMEN Religious Teacher (BPS-11) 40
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